Division 6

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaul
Gazis, George 1898 Newcastle B 3 3 100%
Ahmad, Muneeb 1604 South Shields D 1 1 100%
Cheng, Francis 1438 Newcastle University C 1 1 100%
Teo, Isaac Ming Zhe 1819 Newcastle B 1 1 100%
Albu, lonel-Corso 1745 Newcastle B 1 1 100%
Atcheson, Daniel 1851 Newcastle B 6 6 100%
Phillips, James 1986 Newcastle B 2 2 100%
Woodhurst, John 1881 Alnwick C 1 1 100%
Revell, Jeremy 2075 Newcastle B 2 2 100%
Awesome, Aanuoluwapo John 1908 Newcastle B 3 4 87.5%
Bosworth, Gary 1722 Tynedale A 3 4 87.5%
Kearney, Jonny 1972 Tynedale A 7 8 87.5%
Greer, Charles 1898 Alnwick C 4 5 80%
Wrigley, Tim 1876 Tynedale A 4 5 80%
Harris, Derek JE 1854 Tynedale A 15 2 75%
Leivdal, Didrik 1615 Newcastle B 5 7 71.43%
Ripley, Colin 1676 Tynedale A 5 7 71.43%
Beckwith, Thomas 1784 Gosforth Otterburns 4 6 66.67%
Borthwick, Ben 1819 Alnwick C 2 3 66.67%
Johnson, Alan 1730 South Shields D 5 8 62.5%
Armstrong, Steve 1555 Gosforth Otterburns 6 10 60%
Baggaley, Alex 1789 Gosforth Otterburns 3 6 58.33%
Penny, William A Bill 1573 Newcastle B 4 7 57.14%
Flint, James 1721 Newcastle University C 1 2 50%
Alam, Areeb 1475 Newcastle University C 1 2 50%
O'Neill, Stephen G 1811 Alnwick C 1 2 50%
Hardy, Andrew 1615 Alnwick C 3 6 50%
Thompson, Martin 1426 Gosforth Otterburns Y 1 50%
Tamosiunas, Simas 1567 South Shields D 2 4 50%
Blackburn, Alan 1558 South Shields D 2 4 50%
Marshall, Keith D 1706 Newcastle B 1 2 50%
Nesworthy, Steven 1488 South Shields D 4vs 9 50%
Brown, Andrew 1581 Gosforth Otterburns 4 8 50%
Hawes, Dennis 1500 South Shields D Y% 1 50%
Summers, Max 1604 Alnwick C 2 4 50%
Piercy, Alex 1551 Gosforth Otterburns 3 8 43.75%
Tangney, Vince 1426 Alnwick C 2> 6 41.67%
Isaac, Karl 1445 Alnwick C 1% 4 37.5%
Berry, Naman 1329 South Shields D 2 7 28.57%

Page 1/2



Swan, Dominic
Smith, Paul

Birt, Daniel

Fallon, Ryan
Nemeth, Otto
Bezganovic, Viktorija
Gibson, Sterling
Woodhouse, Byron
Wood, Ethan
Heslop, Matthew
Bandali, Alykhan
Revilla, Mateo
Baulch, Jake
Foster, David Jjnr
Azar, Joe

Smith, Alan
Skapski, Igor

Luk, Ke-Jie
Callins, Hugo
Laidlaw, Keith

1474
1414
1400
1250
1405
1350
1158
1400
1062
1400
1134
600

1203
1077
1179
1242
965

1395
1400
1205

Division 6

Newcastle University C
Tynedale A

Alnwick C

Newcastle University C
Newcastle B

Newcastle University C
Newcastle University C
Newcastle University C
Newcastle University C
Newcastle B

Gosforth Otterburns
Newcastle University C
Newcastle University C
Tynedale A

Newcastle University C
South Shields D
Newcastle University C
Newcastle University C
Newcastle University C
Tynedale A

- EE N N

O O O O O OO0 oo oo o o e

P P RPN ON U R R R B R R P 0w o NN ©

25%
25%
25%
18.75%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Page 2/2



